
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
6

35
7

73
66
69
33
32
72
13
88

Name
Houghton / Thomas
Reeves / Pither





Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
7

73
35
69
33
32
13

66
88
6

72

Name
Gray / Cooke
Bellaby / Underwood
Reeves / Pither
Faulkner / Gray
Johnson / Roul2hanher



Competitors Laps

1Champ / Cook (72)

2Houghton / Thomas (6)

3Reeves / Pither (35)

4Bellaby / Underwood (73)

5Gray / Cooke (7)

6Hunt / Cracknell (66)

7Faulkner / Gray (69)

8Robinson / Cooper (32)

9Johnson / Roughan (33)







Competitors Laps

1Reeves / Pither (35)

2Gray / Cooke (7)

3Bellaby / Underwood (73)

4Faulkner / Gray (69)

5Johnson / Roughan (33)

6Robinson / Cooper (32)

7Champ / Cook (72)

8Vollebregt / Berckel (88)

9Sawyer / George (13)

10



Lap

1
2
3
4
5
6
7





Competitors Laps

1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Ti
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